
Schützengau Neu-Ulm

Luftgewehr 2019 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 2. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  B-Klasse 
Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1   SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2 1319:1401

Beiz Elena 343
E Scherer Volker 340
Kunecki Marko 322
Scherer Benedict 314

Pietschmann Franz 358
Andelfinger Markus 355
Zeller Werner 348
Lamp Marion 340

SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1   Sch.Verein Finningen 1 1385:1374
Karmainski Florian 368
Weiß Patrick 357
Kling Florian 345
E Schwenk Sandra 315

Friedrich Dieter 354
Wieser Rupert 350
Heinz Florian 340
E Sippach Lukas 330

Tabelle

  1. SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1   4 : 0   Punkte 2774  Ringe Schnitt:    1387,00
  2. Sch.Verein Finningen 1   2 : 2   Punkte 2760  Ringe Schnitt:    1380,00
  3. SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2   2 : 2   Punkte 2738  Ringe Schnitt:    1369,00
  4. Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1   0 : 4   Punkte 2623  Ringe Schnitt:    1312,00

Die besten Schützen der B-Klasse 
  1. Karmainski Florian SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1 368 Ringe
  2. Pietschmann Franz SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2 358 Ringe
  3. Weiß Patrick SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1 357 Ringe
  4. Andelfinger Markus SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2 355 Ringe
  5. Friedrich Dieter Sch.Verein Finningen 1 354 Ringe
  6. Wieser Rupert Sch.Verein Finningen 1 350 Ringe
  7. Zeller Werner SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2 348 Ringe
  8. Kling Florian SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1 345 Ringe
  9. Beiz Elena Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1 343 Ringe
10. Scherer Volker Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1 340 Ringe
11. Lamp Marion SV Holzheim 1904 e.V. 2 340 Ringe
12. Heinz Florian Sch.Verein Finningen 1 340 Ringe
13. Sippach Lukas Sch.Verein Finningen 1 330 Ringe
14. Kunecki Marko Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1 322 Ringe
15. Schwenk Sandra SV Reutti-Jedelhausen 1 315 Ringe
16. Scherer Benedict Donauschützen Neu-Ulm 1 314 Ringe


